Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
0511.99.90	Other	0%	free
06.02	Other live plants (including their roots), cuttings and slips; mushroom spawn.	ED STATE OF THE ST	00 1C VOCO   00 1C VOCO   00 2C VOCO
0602.20.00	Trees, shrubs and bushes, grafted or not, of kinds which bear edible fruit or nuts	0%	free
0602.30.00	Rhododendrons and azaleas, grafted or not	0%	free
0602.90	Other		
0602.90.90	Other	6%	free
07.05	Lettuce (Lactuca sativa) and chicory (Cichorium	consist and consist or state of the state of	
0705.1	spp.), fresh or chilled.		1201001
0705.11	Cabbage lettuce (head lettuce)	and the second of the second o	
0705.11.11	Imported during such period, which may be divided into two separate periods, specified by order of the Minister of Public Safety and Emergency Preparedness or the President of the Canada Border Services Agency, not exceeding a total of 16 weeks in any 12 month period ending 31st March: In packages of a weight not exceeding 2.27 kg each	2.35¢/kg but not less than 12.5% plus 4%	free